12 Contact Us: 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
38
99
9
III
38
99
9

23 H 34.93 31.75 42.88 3.91 6.15
25 J 38.10 34.93 46.02 3.91 6.15
PART NUMBER BUILDER Page 12
ONLINE CONFIGURATOR www.amphenol-aerospace.com
COMMERCIAL SS
TVPS02Y
TVPS02YN
MILITARY
D38999/21
15Contact Us: 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.comContact Us: 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
38999 III
38999 II
38999 I
SJT
Aquacon
2M
83723
26482
26500
†Red band indicates fully mated
H.059 dia min. 1.5 dia. min. 3 lockwire holes Formed lockwire hole design (6 holes) is optional.
Millimeters
Inches
All dimensions for reference only
C
H
S
2 PLACES
K REF
.200 MAX
5.08 MAX
KK
RED
BAND†B THREAD
L
PANEL THICKNESS
.062 MIN  .125 MAX
1.57 MIN  3.18 MAX
SHELL SIZES 9/11 – .871  22.12
SHELL SIZES 13/25 – .878  22.30
PANEL HOLE
DIMENSIONS
JAM NUT
D-HOLE
MOUNTING
D1
D2
Hermetic Jam Nut Receptacle
Military (D38999/23), Commercial (TVS07)
Shell
Size
MS Shell
Size code
B Thread
Class 2A
0.1P-0.3L-
TS
(Plated) C Max
D1 +.010
–.000
D2 +.000
–.010
H Hex
+.017
–.016 L Max S ±.010
KK +.011
–.000
  9 A   .6250 1.199  .693  .657   .875 .357 1.062   .642
11 B   .7500 1.386  .825  .770 1.000 .357 1.250   .766
13 C   .8750 1.511 1.010  .955 1.188 .357 1.375   .892
15 D 1.0000 1.636 1.135 1.085 1.312 .357 1.500 1.018
17 E 1.1875 1.761 1.260 1.210 1.438 .357 1.625 1.142
19 F 1.2500 1.949 1.385 1.335 1.562 .381 1.812 1.268